TITLE XIV - TRIBAL LICENSES AND PERMITS

Title X1V
Pages 1 -5

Rl i e S i i e i e S SR i S i i i i i S e e R A i e i e i e i e i i i e i e i e e S O S e S e

CHAPTER 1. LIQUOR LICENSES AND PERMITS

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

101

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

. Conformity with State Law and this Ordinance
Tribal License or Permit Required

Application for Tribal Liquor License; Requirements
Hearing on Application for Tribal Liquor License
Temporary Permits

Conditions of the Tribal License

License Not a Property Right

Assignment or Transfer

Cancellation and Suspension

Allocation of Fees.

Limitation of Liability for loss connected with Sale,
Serving, or Furnishing of Alcoholic Beverages

Title X1V
Pages 1 -5

Title XIV-Pg.1
Title XIV-Pg.1
Title XIV-Pg.1-2
Title XIV-Pg.2
Title XIV-Pg.3
Title XIV-Pg.3-4
Title XIV-Pg.4
Title XIV-Pg.4
Title XIV-Pg.4-5

Title XIV-Pg.5

Title XIV-Pg.5



