TITLE XIV - TRIBAL LICENSES AND PERMITS

Title XIV Pages 1 - 5

Title XIV-Pg.5

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
CHAPTER 1. LIQUOR LICENSES AND PERMITS	Title XIV Pages 1 - 5
Sec. 101. Conformity with State Law and this Ordinance	Title XIV-Pg.1
Sec. 102. Tribal License or Permit Required	Title XIV-Pg.1
Sec. 103. Application for Tribal Liquor License; Requirements	Title XIV-Pg.1-2
Sec. 104. Hearing on Application for Tribal Liquor License	Title XIV-Pg.2
Sec. 105. Temporary Permits	Title XIV-Pg.3
Sec. 106. Conditions of the Tribal License	Title XIV-Pg.3-4
Sec. 107. License Not a Property Right	Title XIV-Pg.4
Sec. 108. Assignment or Transfer	Title XIV-Pg.4
Sec. 109. Cancellation and Suspension	Title XIV-Pg.4-5
Sec. 110. Allocation of Fees.	Title XIV-Pg.5
Sec. 111. Limitation of Liability for loss connected with Sale,	

Serving, or Furnishing of Alcoholic Beverages